LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

178mm
6"152mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-01	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-BRS	 Well Light, brass lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SS	 Well Light, stainless steel lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-4414	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 18w PAR36 (MFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-25W-VWFL	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 25w PAR36 (VWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP	 Well Light, 30° Cut, aluminum lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP-BRS	 Well Light, 30° Cut, brass lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP-SS	 Well Light, 30° Cut, stainless lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP7-BLT	 Alum Well Light, 30° Cut, alum lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01
2.6
0.79
5.2